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Are you satisfied with the office and Administration of the college?

— _,-'-""'---

Highly Satisfactory (72.3453%)———

BN Highly Satisfactory (72.249%) Very Good (27.651%) WM Good (0.000%) WEM Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Very Good (27.851%)

Good (0.000%)
//”/E;aﬁsfamgry (0.000%)
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Are you satisfied with the environment of the college?
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Very Good (27 235%)

Highly Safisfactory (72765%)—— Good (0.000%)
/;aﬂSMDW (0.000%)
B Highly Satisfactory (72.765%) Very Good (27.235%) B Good (0.000%) MM Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Do you feel that it was a good decision that your ward took admission in the college?
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Very Good (26.8313%)

Highly Safisfactory (73.181%)—— Good (0.000%)
//;mstw (0.000%)
BN Highly Satisfactory (73.181%) Very Good (26.819%) BN Good (0.000%) W Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Are you satisfied with the teaching-learning process?
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Very Good (26.8313%)

Highly Safisfactory (73.181%)—— Good (0.000%)
/;aﬂSMDW (0.000%)
BN Highly Satisfactory (73.181%) Very Good (26.819%) BN Good (0.000%) W Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Rate the syllabus taught according to your opinion.

I Highly Satisfactory (73.597%) Very Good (26.403%) N Good (0.000%) W Sstisfactory (0.000%)
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Very Good (26.403%)

Highly Satisfactory (72597%) —— Good (0.000%)
/;aﬂSMDW (0.000%)
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